
Pos 

AGO OVER40 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Num. 

140 
215 
392 
776 
508 
83 
8 

Nome 

GENERALI ALESSANDRO 
BRANCHI BRUNO MARTIN 
GUALTIERI MARCO 
TERENZIANI MATTEO 
DAVOLI ALESSANDRO 
PILATO ANDREA 
TORRI ALESSANDRO 

Classe 

AGO OVER40 
AGO OVER40 
AGO OVER40 
AGO OVER40 
AGO OVER40 
AGO OVER40 
AGO OVER40 

Punti totali 

500 
440 
400 
340 
340 
290 
150 

R1.  

250 
220 
200 
160 
180 
140 
150 

R2.  

250 
220 
200 
180 
160 
150 

0 

Club 

MX-OFF ROAD ASD 
CM TEAM ASD 
ASD MOTOCROSS VIADANA 
MOTORMIX RACING TEAM ASD 
CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. A
AMM - SMC UISP CARPI 
ASD MOTOCLUB 3C RACING 
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T. R. VIADANA OVER/MINI/EPOCA/50cc 
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Viadana 1,550 km 



Pos 

ESP OVER40 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Num. 

877 
778 
185 
514 
70 

Nome 

MERLI MASSIMO 
TERENZIANI MARCO 
BANDIERI ENRICO 
GIANNOTTI ENRICO 
TADOLINI NICOLA 

Classe 

ESP OVER40 
ESP OVER40 
ESP OVER40 
ESP OVER40 
ESP OVER40 

Punti totali 

470 
470 
400 
360 
160 

R1.  

220 
250 
200 
180 
160 

R2.  

250 
220 
200 
180 

0 

Club 

M.D.R. RACING TEAM ASD 
MX-OFF ROAD ASD 
N.R.G. TEAM ASD 
MOTO CLUB RAVENNA ASD 
ASD BLUE MAZA 
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Pos 

AMA OVER40 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Num. 

696 
519 
188 
141 
723 

Nome 

GAETANI DANIELE 
PINI CHRISTIAN 
BORCHI TOMMASO 
VOLPONI MARCO 
SCURRIA LUCA 

Classe 

AMA OVER40 
AMA OVER40 
AMA OVER40 
AMA OVER40 
AMA OVER40 

Punti totali 

470 
470 
400 
360 
320 

R1.  

220 
250 
200 
180 
160 

R2.  

250 
220 
200 
180 
160 

Club 

CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. A
MOTOCLUB X PARK SAVIGNANO 
L.M.R. SPORT GROUP SSD A.R.L. 
CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. A
PIGARELLA MULTISPORT ASD 
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Pos 

HOBBY OVER40 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

DNF 

Num. 

451 
497 
411 
32 

310 
776 
307 
320 
679 
226 
251 
484 
55 

752 

Nome 

DREI EDDY 
GIROTTI MANOLO 
PUVIANI LUCA 
ARZILLERI MATTIA 
PUCCINI MICHELE 
BARBIERI UMBERTO 
BAZZANI MARCELLO 
RE MATTEO 
TORRI PAOLO 
SANTACHIARA STEFANO 
DAL CHECCO ALBERTO 
RUGGERI CLAUDIO 
BARBIERI VALERIO 
CURRADO GIUSEPPE 

Classe 

HOBBY OVER40 
HOBBY OVER40 
HOBBY OVER40 
HOBBY OVER40 
HOBBY OVER40 
HOBBY OVER40 
HOBBY OVER40 
HOBBY OVER40 
HOBBY OVER40 
HOBBY OVER40 
HOBBY OVER40 
HOBBY OVER40 
HOBBY OVER40 
HOBBY OVER40 

Punti totali 

500 
420 
400 
310 
310 
300 
260 
230 
220 
220 
200 
190 
150 

0 

R1.  

250 
200 
220 
160 
180 
140 
120 
130 
100 
110 

0 
95 

150 
0 

R2.  

250 
220 
180 
150 
130 
160 
140 
100 
120 
110 
200 

95 
0 
0 

Club 

MOTO CLUB RAVENNA ASD 
MOTO CLUB RAVENNA ASD 
CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. A
ASD MOTOCLUB 3C RACING 
ASD BLUE MAZA 
MX-OFF ROAD ASD 
N.R.G. TEAM ASD 
M.C. RIVAROLESE SSD A R.L. 
BIG JUMP TEAM ASD 
ASD BLUE MAZA 
M.C. RIVAROLESE SSD A R.L. 
ASD BLUE MAZA 
FM RACING TEAM 
A.S.D. MC GRUPPO SASSO MARCO
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